MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 03/03/2021

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

TWIN MARINE DE MEXICO SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.
MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1860

AMA1853

AMA1854

AMA1855

AMA1856

AMA1857

Buque

GLOVIS CARDINAL
CARMITA

NEWY ORKER
NEWY ORKER

MSC BARCELONA

MSC BARCELONA

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

Costo Servicio
3436.15

754.00

2696.35

2696.35

3000.00

3000.00

Total: $ 15582.85



